Waterfield Leisure Centre 2014 Price List

Swimming Session - Peak
Swimming Session - Off Peak
Fun Session - Peak

Fun Session - Off Peak
Sauna

Sauna and Swim

Main Pool Hire

Small Pool Hire

Lifeguard Hire

Swimming Lesson Per Session
Swimming Private Tuition
Shower admission

Gym Session - Peak

Gym Session - Off Peak
Gym Casual GP Referral
Group Exercise Class

30 Min Group Exercise Class
Studio Hire

Multi Activity Room

Personal Training

£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80

£50
£25
£12

£4
£16.50
£1.80

£4.00
£4.00

Apr-14|% Increase
£1.85 2.90%
£1.85 2.90%
£1.85 2.90%
£1.85 2.90%

£51.50 3%

£25.80 3.20%

£12.35 2.90%
£4.10 2.50%

£17.00 3%
£1.85 2.90%
£4.10 2.50%
£4.10 2.50%

£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£5.20
£6.10
£50
£25
£12
£4
£16.50
£3.70

£6.00
£6.00
£2.10
£5.00
£2.50
£35
£25
£20

Apr-14|% increase
£3.80 2.80%
£3.80 2.80%
£3.80 2.80%
£3.80 2.80%
£5.35 2.90%
£6.30 3.30%

£51.50 3%

£25.80 3.20%

£12.35 2.90%
£4.10 2.50%

£17.00 3%
£3.80 2.80%
£6.20 3.30%
£6.20 3.30%
£2.20 4.80%
£5.15 3%
£2.60 4%

£36.00 2.90%

£25.80 3.20%

£20 0%

£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£2.70
£6.10
£50
£25
£12
£3
£16.50
£1.80

£2.10
£5.00
£2.50

£20

Apr-14|% Increase
£1.85 2.90%
£1.85 2.90%
£1.85 2.90%
£1.85 2.90%
£2.80 3.70%
£6.30 3.30%

£51.50 3%

£25.80 3.20%

£12.35 2.90%
£3.10 3.30%

£17.00 3%
£1.85 2.90%
£2.15 2.50%
£5.15 3%
£2.60 4%

£20.00 0%




Dry Side (Football,All sports, Bouncy
Castle)

Wetside ( Mini Mega wet and wild)
Wetside ( Inflatable)

Arts and Crafts

Dance party

Additional Party Leader

Adult

Adult add on

Corporate

Council corporate

Adult concession

Gp referral

Gym active 11-15 yrs

Kids active under ull's

Kids active under ull's (in swim lessons)
Swim membership

Prices shown are with a 2.9% increase

£70
£70
£120
£70
£70
£12

£32.50
£28.50
£26.50
£24.50
£24.50
£20.50
£18.00

£15

£10
£18.50

£72.00 2.90%
£72.00 2.90%
£123.50 2.90%
£72.00 2.90%
£72.00 2.90%
£12.35 2.90%
£33.50 3.10%
£29.40 3.10%
£27.30 3%
£25.30 3.20%
£25.30 3.20%
£21.10 2.90%
£18.50 2.80%
£15.50 3.30%
£10.30 3%
£19.00 2.77%




