Waterfield Leisure Centre 2014 Price List

	Current	Apr-14	% Increase	Current	Apr-14	% increase	Current	Apr-14	% Increase
	Children 0-	<u> </u>		Adults 16-59	<u> </u>		Concessions		
Swimming Activities	15yrs			yrs			60+		
Swimming Session - Peak	£1.80	£1.85	2.90%	£3.70	£3.80	2.80%	£1.80	£1.85	2.90%
Swimming Session - Off Peak	£1.80	£1.85	2.90%	£3.70	£3.80	2.80%	£1.80	£1.85	2.90%
Fun Session - Peak	£1.80	£1.85	2.90%	£3.70	£3.80	2.80%	£1.80	£1.85	2.90%
Fun Session - Off Peak	£1.80	£1.85	2.90%	£3.70	£3.80	2.80%	£1.80	£1.85	2.90%
Sauna				£5.20	£5.35	2.90%	£2.70	£2.80	3.70%
Sauna and Swim				£6.10	£6.30	3.30%	£6.10	£6.30	3.30%
Main Pool Hire	£50	£51.50	3%	£50	£51.50	3%	£50	£51.50	3%
Small Pool Hire	£25	£25.80	3.20%	£25	£25.80	3.20%	£25	£25.80	3.20%
Lifeguard Hire	£12	£12.35	2.90%	£12	£12.35	2.90%	£12	£12.35	2.90%
Swimming Lesson Per Session	£4	£4.10	2.50%	£4	£4.10	2.50%	£3	£3.10	3.30%
Swimming Private Tuition	£16.50	£17.00	3%	£16.50	£17.00	3%	£16.50	£17.00	3%
Shower admission	£1.80	£1.85	2.90%	£3.70	£3.80	2.80%	£1.80	£1.85	2.90%
	Current			Current			Current		
	Children 0-			Adults 16-59			Concessions		
Fitness Activities	15 yrs			yrs			60+		
Gym Session - Peak	£4.00	£4.10	2.50%	£6.00	£6.20	3.30%			
Gym Session - Off Peak	£4.00	£4.10	2.50%	£6.00	£6.20	3.30%			
Gym Casual GP Referral				£2.10	£2.20	4.80%	£2.10	£2.15	2.50%
Group Exercise Class				£5.00	£5.15		£5.00	£5.15	3%
30 Min Group Exercise Class				£2.50	£2.60	4%		£2.60	4%
Studio Hire				£35	£36.00	2.90%			
Multi Activity Room				£25	£25.80	3.20%			
Personal Training				£20	£20	0%	£20	£20.00	0%
Childrens Birthday parties	Current								

Dry Side (Football, All sports, Bouncy	Ī]	
Castle)	£70	£72.00	2.90%			
Wetside (Mini Mega wet and wild)	£70	£72.00	2.90%			
Wetside (Inflatable)	£120	£123.50	2.90%			
Arts and Crafts	£70	£72.00	2.90%			
Dance party	£70	£72.00	2.90%			
Additional Party Leader	£12	£12.35	2.90%			
Memberships						
Adult	£32.50	£33.50	3.10%]	
Adult add on	£28.50	£29.40	3.10%			
Corporate	£26.50	£27.30	3%			
Council corporate	£24.50	£25.30	3.20%			
Adult concession	£24.50	£25.30	3.20%			
Gp referral	£20.50	£21.10	2.90%			
Gym active 11-15 yrs	£18.00	£18.50	2.80%			
Kids active under u11's	£15	£15.50	3.30%			
Kids active under u11's (in swim lessons)	£10	£10.30				
Swim membership	£18.50	£19.00	2.77%			

Prices shown are with a 2.9% increase